Boxing Day 26 December Bus Services - Timetables

Normal fares apply on Boxing Day, including SAVER tickets and BusID

1 Mile Oak - Hove - Brighton - County Hospital - Whitehawk

Bus route number 1 am am am

Mile Oak, Graham Avenue 9.09 929 49 09 29
Portslade, Old Village 917 937 then 57 17 37

New Church Road, Boundary Road 928 948 at 08 28 48 u
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road 921 941 10.01 these 21 41 01 n
Churchill Square (stop H) 934 954 1014 mins 34 54 14 t
North Street (stop C) 939 959 1019 past 39 59 19 i
Royal Sussex County Hospital 945 10.05 10.25 each 45 05 25 l
Whitehawk, opp Bus Garage 949 10.09 1029 hour 49 09 29
Whitehawk,Swanborough Drive 954 1014 10.34 54 14 34

Bus route number 1 am am am am am am
Whitehawk,Swanborough Drive 9.24 9.44 10.04 10.24 10.44 1.04 29 49
Whitehawk, Bus Garage 931 951 1011 1031 1051 M1 then 36 56
Royal Sussex County Hospital 938 9.58 1018 10.38 10.58 1118 at 43 03
Old Steine (stop H) 946 10.06 10.26 10.46 11.06 11.26 these 51 1
Churchill Square (stop C) 9.52 1012 10.32 10.52 112 132 mins 57 17
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road 10.01 10.21 1041 1.01 M.21 141 past 06 26
Boundary Road/New Church Road 10.10 10.30 10.50 1110 1.30 1.50 each 15 35
Portslade, Old Village 1017 10.37 10.57 M7 N.37 M.57 hour 22 42
Mile Oak, Graham Avenue 10.23 1043 11.03 1.23 1143 12.03 28 48

pm
349
3.57
4.08
4.21
4.34
439
445
4.49
4.54

09
16
23
31
37
46
55
02
08

pm
4.09
416
4.22
431
4.40
4.46
4.52
4.56
5.01

—— +3cC

pm  pm
429 449
436 4.56
442 5.02
4.51 50
500 520
5.06 5.26
512 532
516 536
521 541
pm pm
3.09 324
316 331
323 338
3.31 346
337 352
346 4.01
3.55 410
4.02 417
4.08 4.23

pm
5.09
516
5.22
5.31
5.40
5.46
5.52
5.56
6.01
pm
344
3.51
3.58
4.06
412
4.21
4.30
4.37
443

pm
5.29
5.36
5.42
5.51
6.00
6.06
612
616
6.21
pm
4.04
4n
418
4.26
432
4.41
4.50
4.57
5.03

pm pm
429 449
55 5]
5.20
5.25

435 4.

440 5.00
445 5.05
4.52 5]

5.03 5.
512 5.
519 5.

525 545

12 5.

pm p
509 5.

15 5.

32 5.

23 543 6.

32 5.

m pm pm
29 559 6.24
35 6.05 6.30

540 6.08 6.
545 613 6.38
52 616 6.

33

41

03 623 648

52 612 629 654

39 559 619 634 6.59

6.05 6.

25 639 7.04

2 Shoreham - Portslade - Hove - Brighton

Bus route number 2

North Street (stop Y)
Churchill Square (stop C)
Hove, Town Hall, Tisbury Road
Portland Road, Olive Road
Southern Cross

Bus route number 2 am
Shoreham, High Street 9.25
Shoreham, Station, Ham Road  9.28
Hammy Lane, Middle Road 9.32
Southlands Hospital 9.34
Holmbush Centre Shops 9.38

am
10.25
10.28
10.32
10.34
10.38

am pm pm
12.25
12.28
1232
12.34

1n.25
n.28
1n.32
.34
1.38

12.38 13

125
128
132
134

pm pm
225 325
228 328
232 332
234 334

8 238 338

pm
4.25
4.28
4.32
4.34
438

Southern Cross 943 1043 T1.43 1243 143 243 343 443 Holmbush Centre Shops
Portland Road, Olive Road 950 10.50 11.50 12.50 150 2.50 3.50 4.50 Southlands Hospital

Hove, Town Hall, Church Road 10.01 1.01 12.01 101 201 3.01 4.01 501 Hammy Lane, Middle Road
Churchill Square (stop H) 100 110 1210 110 210 310 410 510 Shoreham, Civic Centre
North Street (stop B) 1013 I3 1213 113 213 313 413 513 Shoreham, High Street

5 / 5B Hangleton - Hove - Brighton - Patcham / Hollingbury

am
10.30
10.35
10.44
10.51
10.57
1.02

am
11.30
1.35
.44
.51
.57

12.02

1.04 12.04

1n.07
1110
ni3

12.07
1210
1213

pm
12.30
12.35
12.44
12.51
12.57
1.02
1.04
1.07
110
113

pm
130
135
144
1.51

1.57
2.02
2.04
2.07
210
213

pm
230
235
244
251
2.57
3.02
3.04
3.07
310
EAK)

pm pm
330 430
3.35 435
344 444
3.51 4.51
3.57 4.57

4.02
4.04
4.07
410
413

pm
5.05
510
519
5.26
5.32

5.02 537
5.04 5.39
5.07 542
510 545
513 548

pm
5.35
5.40
5.49
5.56
6.02
6.07
6.09
6.12
615
618

Bus route number 5 5B 5B 5 5B 5B 5 5B 5B
am am am am am am am am am
Hangleton, Hardwick Road 915 935 955 1015 1035 1055 115 1.35 T1.55
Hangleton, opp Grenadier Hotel 921 941 10.01 10.21 1041 1.01 T1.21 1.41 12.01
Nevill Road, Co-op 946 10.06 10.46 11.06 146 12.06
Sackville Road, Coleridge Street 929 949 10.09 10.29 1049 1.09 1.29 149 12.09

Hove, Town Hall, Church Road 936 956 1016 1036 1056 1116 11.36 1.56 1216
Churchill Square (stop F) 948 10.08 10.28 1048 1.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28
North Street (stop A) 952 1012 1032 1052 112 M.32 152 1212 12.32
Preston Circus, Preston Road 10.00 10.20 1040 1.00 M.20 140 12.00 12.20 12.40
Preston Road, Harrington Road 10.04 1.04 12.04
Patcham, Mackie Avenue 1014 14 1214
Beaconsfield Villas, Top 10.25 10.45 .25 145 12.25 1245
Hollingbury, Asda 10.36 10.56 Nn36 156 12.36 12.56
Bus route number 5 5B 58 5 5B 5B 5 5B 5B
am am am am am pm pm pm pm
Hollingbury, Asda 945 05 45  12.05 1245 115
Beaconsfield Villas, Top 9.55 15 55 1215 12.55 1.25
Patcham,Mackie Avenue 9.26 then 26 12.26
Preston Road, Harrington Road  9.32 at 35 u 12.35
Preston Circus, Hare & Hounds 938 10.02 these 22 42 02 n 1222 1242 102 132
Old Steine (stop H) 945 10011 mins 31 51 1 t 1231 1251 111 141
Churchill Square (stop B) 949 1017 past 37 57 17 i 1237 1257 117 147
Hove, Town Hall, Tisbury Road 9.56 10.26 each 46 06 26 | 1246 106 126 156
Sackville Road, Coleridge Street 10.01 10.31 hour 51 11 31 1251 111 131 2.01
Nevill Road, opp Co-op 10.34 54 34 1254 134 2.04
Hangleton, Grenadier Hotel ~ 10.06 10.40 00 17 40 100 117 140 210
Hangleton, Hardwick Road 1011 1045 05 22 45 105 122 145 215

6 Downs Park - Portslade - Hove - Brighton Station

Bus route number 6 am am pm pm pm Busroute number 6
Downs Park, Sycamore Close
Mill Lane, Mill House

10.05 110 1245 215 345 Brighton, Station (stop C)
10.08 113 1248 218 348 Churchill Square (stop C)

5 5B 5B
15 35 55
then 21 4] 01
at 47 07
these 30 50 10
mins 38 58 18
past 52 12 32
each 57 17 37
hour 05 25 45
09
19
30 50
4] 01
5 5B 5B 5
pm pm pm pm
1.55 15
2.05 25
136 then 36
145 at 45
152 212 these 32 52
2.01 221 mins 41 01
2.07 230 past 50 10
216 239 each 59 19
221 244 hour 04 24
247 07
227 253 13 30
232 258 18 35

Portslade Station, Boundary Road 1017 1122 12.57 227 3.57 Hove Town Hall, Church Road

Hove Town Hall, Church Road
Churchill Square (stop F) 1041 146 117 247 417 Mill Lane, Mill House
Brighton Station

1045 11.50 121 251 421 Downs Park,Sycamore Close

pm  pm
12.00 130
12.04 134
1213 143

1030 135 108 238 4.08 Portslade Station, Boundary Road 12.23 1.53

12.28 158
1230 2.00

pm
3.00
3.04
313
3.23
3.28
3.30

—— e+ 3 C

5B
pm
55
05

12
21

39
44
47
53
58

pm

pm
415
4.2

4.30
438
4.52
4.57
5.05
5.09
519

5B
pm
415
4.25

4.32
44
4.50
4.59
5.04
5.07
513
518

—— + 3 Cc

pm

430 6.05

434

443
4.53

6.09
6.18
6.28

458 6.33
500 6.35

5B
pm
435
441
4.46
4.49
4.56
5.08
512
5.20

5.25
5.36

5
pm

4.36
445
4.52
5.01
5.07
516
5.21

5.27
532

5B
pm
4.55
5.01
5.06
5.09
516
5.28
5.32
5.40

5.45
5.56

5B
pm
4.55
5.05

512
5.21
5.27
536
541
5.44
5.50
5.55

pm
515
5.21

5B
pm
5.35
5.41
5.46

529 549

5.36

5.56

548 6.08

5.52

612

6.00 6.20
6.04

614

5B
pm
515
5.25

532
541
5.47
5.56
6.01
6.04
610
6.15

6.25
6.36

pm

5.36
5.42
548
5.55
5.59
6.06
611

616
6.21

5B
pm
5.45
5.53

5.59
6.06
610
6.17
6.22
6.25
6.30
6.35

BrightoncHove ErsTimes WAMeraM/Amg2dR w



Boxing Day 26 December Bus Services - Timetables

Normal fares apply on Boxing Day, including SAVER tickets and BusID

7 Hove - Brighton - County Hospital - Marina

Bus route number 7 am

Hove, George Street 9.00 then 00
Hove, Station 902 at 02
Brighton Station (stop B) 912 these 12
Clock Tower (stop M) 914 mins 14
North Street (stop C) 917 past 17
Royal Sussex County Hospital 9.24 each 24

Brighton Marina 931 hour 31

30
32
Zy)
44
47
54
01

—— +3C

pm
4.30
4.32
442
4.44
447
4.54
5.01

pm
5.00
5.02
51
513
516
523
5.30

pm
5.35
5.37
5.46
548
5.51
5.58
6.05

pm
6.05
6.07
616
618
6.21
6.28
6.35

Bus route number 7 am
Brighton Marina 945 then
Royal Sussex County Hospital 952  at
Old Steine (stop U) 9.58 these
Clock Tower (stop L) 10.03 mins
Brighton Station (stop E) 10.07 past
Hove, Station 1015 each
Hove, George Street 1017 hour

pm
415
4.22
428
4.33
437
4.45
4.47

—_——-t 3 C

pm
4.45
4.52
4.58
5.03
5.07
515
517

pm
5.05
5.09
513
518
5.22
5.29
5.31

pm
5.35
5.39
5.43
548
5.52
5.59
6.01

pm
610
614
618
6.23
6.27
6.34
6.36

pm
6.40
6.44
6.48
6.53
6.57
7.04
7.06

2/12B/14 Brighton - Peacehaven - Seaford - Eastbourne

Bus route number 12 12 12B 14 2B 14 2B 14 12 14 12 12 14
am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

Churchill Square (stop E) 8.30 930 10.08 10.38 08 38 3.08 338 4.08 438 5.08 523 538

opp Sea Life Centre 8.35 935 1013 1043 13 43 313 343 413 443 513 528 543

Rottingdean, White Horse 844 944 10.24 10.54 24 54 324 354 424 454 524 539 554

Saltdean, Longridge Avenue 847 947 1027 10.57 then 27 57 327 357 427 457 527 542 557

North Peacehaven, Telscombe Road .06 at 06 4.06 5.06 6.06

Peacehaven, Meridian Centre NN these n 41n 51 61

Peacehaven,Roderick Avenue A259 8.52 9.52 10.33 mins 33 until 3.33 433 533 548

Newhaven, Lower Place 9.03 10.03 10.44 past 44 344 444 544 559

Avis Way, Industrial Estate 10.47 each 47 347

Denton Corner 9.07 10.07 10.49 hour 49 349 448 548 6.03

Seaford, Library 916 1016 10.58 58 3.58 4.57 557 612

Chyngton Estate,Millberg Road 11.03 03 4.03

Exceat,Park Centre 9.23 10.23 1M.08 08 4.08 5.04 6.04 619

East Dean 929 10.29 15 15 415 51 61 6.26

Birling Gap 119 19 419

Beachy Head 1.25 25 4.25

Eastbourne, Arndale Centre 939 10.39 1.36 36 436 5.22 622 6.37

Eastbourne,Pier 943 1043 140 40 4.40 5.26 6.26 641

Bus route number 2 14 12 4 12B 14 12B 14 2B 14 2B 14 12 14
am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm

Eastbourne,Pier 948 10.50 50 2.50 3.50

Eastbourne, Arndale Centre 9.58 10.58 58 2.58 3.58

Beachy Head 10.09 11.09 09 3.09

East Dean 10.19 ni9 19 319 4.08

Exceat,Park Centre 10.26 1.26 26 3.26 413

Chyngton Estate,Millberg Road 10.31 131 then 31 331

Seaford, opp Library 10.38 1.38 at 38 3.38 419

Denton Corner 10.45 1.45 these 45 3.45 425

Avis Way,Industrial Estate 10.47 N.47 mins 47 until 3.47

Newhaven, South Way 8.51 9.05 9.51 10.05 10.51 11.51 past 51 3.51 430

Peacehaven,Roderick Avenue A259 9.00 913 10.00 1013 11.01 12.01 each 01 4.01 439

Peacehaven, Meridian Centre 915 1015 n.15 12.22 hour 22 422 5.22

North Peacehaven, Telscombe Road 921 10.21 n.21 12.26 26 426 5.26

Saltdean, Longridge Avenue 9.05 9.36 10.05 10.36 1.07 1136 12.07 12.37 07 37 4.07 437 444 537

Rottingdean, White Horse 9.08 940 10.08 1040 1110 1.40 1210 12.40 10 40 410 440 447 540

Old Steine (stop U) 918 9.52 1018 10.52 1M.21 1M.52 12.21 12.51 21 51 421 451 457 551

Churchill Square (stop J) 922 9.55 10.22 10.55 1M.25 1M.55 12.25 12.55 25 55 425 455 501 5.55

12
pm
6.08
613
6.24
6.27

6.33
6.44

6.48
6.55

12

pm
0

4.58

5.08
513

519
5.25

5.30
5.39

5.44
5.47
5.57
6.01

12

14

12

pm pm pm

5.35
543

5.53

5.58

6.04

6.10

6.15

6.24

6.29
6.32
6.42
6.46

6.22
6.26
6.37
6.40
6.51
6.55

6.35
6.43

6.53
6.58

7.04
710

715

22B Brighton - Race Hill - Woodingdean

Bus route number 22B am  am
Churchill Square (stop H) 10.47
North Street (stop B) 10.50
Open Market, Oxford Street 10.56
Race Hill, Elm Grove .01
Woodingdean,Downs Hotel 10.06 11.06
Kipling Avenue, The Ridgway ~ 10.09 11.09
Woodingdean,Cowley Drive 1015 1115

am
n47
1.50
1.56
12.01
12.06
12.09
1215

pm
12.57
1.00
1.06
m
116
119
125

pm
157
2.00
2.06

216
219
2.25

pm
3.07
310
316
3.21
3.26
3.29
3.35

pm
4.07
410
416
4.21
4.26
4.29
435

pm
5.07
510
516
5.21
5.26
5.29
5.35

Bus route number 22B am
Woodingdean,Cowley Drive 1019
Langley Crescent,Sutton Close 10.25

Woodingdean,Downs Hotel 10.30
Race Hill, Elm Grove 10.36
Open Market, Ditchling Road  10.42
Old Steine (stop H) 10.47
Churchill Square (stop J) 10.51

am
m9
1.25
1.30
1n.36
.42
.47
.51

pm
1219
12.25
12.30
1236
1242
12.47
12.51

pm
129
135
140
146
152
157
2.01

pm
229
235
240
246
2.52
2.57
3.01

pm
3.39
3.44
347
3.51
3.55
3.59
4.02

pm
439
4.44
447
4.51
4.55
4.59
5.02

pm
5.39
5.44
5.47
5.51
5.55
5.59
6.02

26 Brighton - Fiveways - Hollingbury - Coldean

Bus route number 26

am am am pm pm pm pm pm
Churchill Square (stop F) 934 1034 T34 1234 134 234 334 434
North Street (stop A) 937 1037 M.37 1237 137 237 337 437
Open Market, Ditchling Road 9.44 10.44 1144 1244 144 244 344 444
Fiveways,Ditchling Road 952 1052 M52 12.52 152 252 3.52 4.52
Carden Hill,Cuckmere Way  10.00 11.00 12.00 100 2.00 300 4.00 5.00
Hollingbury, Asda 10.02 1.02 12.02 102 2.02 3.02 4.02 5.02
Coldean, Forest Road 10.08 1.08 12.08 1.08 2.08 3.08 4.08 5.08
Coldean,Saunders Hill 1014 114 1214 114 214 314 414 514

pm
5.34
5.37
5.44
5.52
6.00
6.02
6.08
614

Bus route number 26

am am pm pm
Coldean, Forest Road 914 10.08 1.08 12.08
Coldean, Saunders Hill 918 1018 1118 1218
Hollingbury,Asda 923 1023 1.23 12.23
Carden Hill, Cuckmere Way 925 10.25 1125 12.25
Fiveways, Ditchling Road 932 1032 132 1232
Open Market, Ditchling Road 939 10.39 139 12.39
Old Steine (stop H) 944 1044 144 1244
Churchill Square (stop J) 949 1049 M.49 1249

B Erelncs Wikeraoi/Sming 2012 BrightonsHove

pm
1.08
118
123
125
132
139
144
149

pm
2.08
218
223
225
232
239
244
249

pm
3.08
318
3.23
3.25
3.32
3.39
344
3.49

pm
408
418
423
425
432
439
444
449



Boxing Day 26 December Bus Services - Timetables

27 Bus route number 27 am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Westdene,Glen Rise 9.09 953 1053 12.00 100 200 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00
Westdene Withdean,Sports Complex 915 1015 TI5 1215 115 215 315 415 515 615
- Brighton Valley Drive Whitethorn Drive 919 1019 M9 1219 119 219 319 419 519 619
Station - Dyke Road Woodruff Avenue 922 1022 M.22 1222 122 222 322 422 522 622
Seven Dials,Buckingham Place 928 1028 1.28 1228 128 228 328 428 528 628
[C L RN Brighton, Station (stop B) arr 930 1030 T30 1230 130 230 330 430 530 630
Saltdean Brighton, Station (stop B) dep 931 1031 T31 1231 131 231 331 431 531 630
North Street (stop C) 935 1035 T.38 1238 138 238 338 438 538 634
Marine Gate,A259 942 1042 146 1246 146 246 346 446 546
Rottingdean,opp White Horse 946 1046 1M.51 1251 151 251 351 451 551
Saltdean,Longridge Avenue 949 1049 T.54 1254 154 254 354 454 554
Lustrells Vale,Shops 954 1054 1.59 1259 159 259 359 459 559
Saltdean,Coombe Vale 9.58 1058 12.04 104 204 304 404 504 6.04
Bus route number 27 am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
Saltdean,Coombe Vale 915 1015 TI5 1215 115 215 315 415 515
Lustrells Vale,Shops 919 1019 M9 1219 119 219 319 419 519
Saltdean,Longridge Avenue 923 1023 N24 1224 124 224 324 424 524
Rottingdean White Horse 926 1026 M.27 1227 127 227 327 427 527
Marine Gate,A259 931 1031 132 1232 132 232 332 432 532
Old Steine (stop U) 9.36 1036 T1.38 1238 138 238 338 438 538
Brighton, Station (stop E) arr 941 1041 T.44 1244 144 244 344 444 544
Brighton, Station (stop E) dep 942 1042 146 1246 146 246 346 446 546
Seven Dials,Dyke Road 944 1044 149 1249 149 249 349 449 549
Dyke Road Woodruff Avenue 950 10.50 T1.56 1256 156 256 356 456 556
Valley Drive Whitethorn Drive 9.53 1053 12.00 100 2.00 3.00 4.00 500 6.00
Withdean,Sports Complex 959 1059 12.06 106 2.06 3.06 406 506 6.06
Bus route number 28 am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Churchill Square (stop G) 10.05 M05 1205 105 205 3.05 405 505 535
Old Steine (stop F) 1000 M10 1210 110 210 310 410 510 540
Lewes Road,Elm Grove 1015 115 1215 115 215 315 415 515 545
Lewes Road,Bus Garage 1020 NM.20 1220 120 220 320 420 520 5.50
Brighton University,The Avenue 1022 M22 1222 122 222 322 422 522 552
Lewes Road,Coldean Lane 1024 1M.24 1224 124 224 324 424 524 554
Sussex University,A27 1027 NM27 1227 127 227 327 427 527 557
Lewes,HM Prison 1033 133 1233 133 233 333 433 533 6.03
Lewes, Bus Station 1038 1138 1238 138 238 338 438 538 6.08B
Bus route number 28 am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
Lewes,Bus Station 9.50A 10.50 M50 1250 150 250 350 4.50 5.50 NOTES
Lewes,HM Prison 9.57 1057 M.57 1257 157 257 357 457 557
Sussex University,A27 10.04 1.04 12.04 1.04 204 3.04 4.04 504 6.04
Lewes Road,Coldean Lane 10.06 1.06 12.06 106 206 306 406 506 6.06
Brighton University,The Avenue 10.08 1.08 1208 108 208 308 4.08 508 6.08 Ringmer.
Lewes Road,Bus Garage 1010 M10 1210 110 210 310 410 510 610
Lewes Road,Elm Grove 1004 N4 1214 114 214 314 414 514 614
Old Steine (stop H) 1020 N.20 1220 120 220 320 420 520 6.20
Churchill Square (stop J) 1023 M.23 1223 123 223 323 423 523 623
Bus route number 49A 49 49A 49 49A 49 49A 49 49A 49 49A 49
49/49A am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Lower Bevendean,Bodiam Close 9.37 10.37 n.37 12.37 137 237
Lower Bevendean /  tavhiisamiipssilinrom 10.07 .07 12.07 107 2.07 3.07
East Moulsecoomb Brighton University, The Avenue 946 1016 1046 1118 1148 1218 1248 118 148 216 246 316
Ryt _ _ Lewes Road, Bus Garage 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.24 T1.54 12.24 12.54 124 154 220 2.50 3.20
CUOU LR TR " oot DitchlingRoad 956 1026 1056 132 1.02 1232 102 132 202 226 256 326
Portslade Old Steine (stop H) 10.01 1031 1.01 140 1210 1240 110 140 210 231 3.01 3.31
Churchill Square (stop C) 10.05 1035 1.05 146 1216 1246 116 146 216 235 3.05 3.35
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road 1004 1044 MN14 TN.55 1225 1255 125 155 225 244 314 344
Portslade Stn, Portland Road 10.24 1054 1.24 12.06 1236 1.06 136 2.06 236 2.54 324 3.54
Bus route number 49A 49 49A 49 49A 49 49A 49 49A 49 49A 49 49A 49 49A
am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Portslade Stn, Portland Road 935 10.05 1035 1.05 M35 1205 1235 105 135 205 235 3.05 335 4.05 435
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road 946 1019 1049 119 149 1219 1249 119 149 219 249 319 349 416 446
Churchill Square (stop G) 958 1033 1.03 M.33 1203 1233 103 133 153 223 253 323 353 428 458
North Street (stop B) 10.01 1037 M.07 MN37 12.07 1237 1.07 137 157 227 257 327 357 431 501
Open Market, Oxford Street 10.07 1044 MN14 144 1214 1244 114 144 214 244 314 344 414 437 507
Lewes Road, opp Bus Garage 1013 10.50 1M.20 1.50 1220 1250 120 150 220 250 320 350 420 443 513
Brighton University, The Avenue 1016 10.53 1.23 1.53 1223 1253 123 153 223 253 323 353 423 446 516
Birdham Rd, Staplefield Drive 10.57 .57 12.57 1.57 2.57 3.57 4.50
East Moulsecoomb, Bolney Road 11.00 12.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 4.53
Heath Hill Avenue, opp School 10.20 .27 12.27 127 227 3.27 427 5.20
Lower Bevendean,Bodiam Avenue 10.24 131 1231 131 231 3.31 431 5.24
50 Bus route number 50 am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
. Churchill Square (stop F) 10.01 M.01 1201 101 21 31 41 51
Brlghton = North Street (stop A) 10.04 1.04 1204 104 214 314 414 514
ST LT1T 2 (51} Open Market, Ditchling Road 1010 10 1210 110 220 320 420 520
Davey Drive,Upper Hollingdean Road 1016 1116 1216 116 226 326 426 526
Hollingdean, Burstead Close 1024 N24 1224 124 234 334 434 534
Open Market, Ditchling Road 1031 M31 1231 131 241 341 441 541
Old Steine (stop H) 1036 M.36 1236 136 246 346 446 546
Churchill Square (stop ) 1040 M40 1240 140 250 350 450 550

Normal fares apply on Boxing Day, inc

uding SAVER tickets anc

A = Starts from Uckfield at 918am
via Ringmer 9.39am.
B = Continues to Uckfield via

49A
pm
3.37

3.46
3.50
3.56
4.01
4.05
414
424

49
pm
5.05
516
5.28
5.31
5.37
5.43
546
5.50
5.53

49 49A
pm pm
4.37
4.07
416 4.46
420 450
4.26 4.56
431 5.01
435 510
444 SM
4.54

Notes

49
pm

5.07
516
5.20
5.26
5.31
5.35
5.44
5.54

49A
pm
5.37

5.46
5.50
5.56
6.01
6.05
614
6.24

SM = Continues
as Service 2 to
Shoreham

BrightoncHove BroTimes Wimer20i/SmiigaR  ®



Brighton Pier ® City Centre ® Dyke Road ® Devil’s Dyke
b alcbl

® 77  DykeRoad/ Brighton & Hove
—, .Woodruff Avenue = Cglltly Council

ey::e R;a.d/ Brighton
Sreylmve () Station
Booth \. ()

Museum 'Seven
Dials

Service 77 is funded by Brighton
& Hove City Council - see page
14 for details.

drazeyp
toDevil’s Dyke
* on the 77 bus.

Brighton

Churchill
Square ® B
77 \ - @ Brighton Pier
77
@

Brighton&Hove West Pier

Service 77 is funded by Brighton & Hove City Council (see page 14) and The National Trust. Together with Sou

th Downs Joint Committee they form the ‘Breeze up to t
Downs’ Partnership whose mission is to improve access by bus to popular downland destinations. For questions and comments please call 01273 292480.
Boxing Day 26 December 2011

route number 77 77 77 71 71 71 71 77 .
am am am pm pm pm pm pm Service 77
Brighton Pier (stop N) 930 1030 T30 1240 150 300 410 520 SAVER £4 tickets are only valid as
West Pier 932 1032 132 1242 152 3.02 412 522 far as Dyke Road/Tongdean Lane -
Churchill Square (stop H) 937 1037 N37 1247 157 307 417 527 they are not valid for travel to Devil’s
pgerseetool  gnoom b omnoamoonom o Dyt o a1 raveling o Dew'
even ials, € Roa L g 5 o d J b b
Dyke Road,Wgodruff Avenue 951 1051 M5 101 21 321 431 541 Dyke you need to purchase a £6
Dyke Road AvenueTongdean Lane 953 1053 153 103 213 323 433 543 SAVER or upgrade your £4 SAVER
Devil's Dyke Hotel 1001 101 1201 1M 221 331 441 55 for £2.
route number 77 77 77 71 77 71 71 77
am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
Devil's Dyke Hotel 10.05 105 1205 115 225 335 445 555
Dyke Road Avenue Tongdean Lane 1013 1113 1213 123 233 343 453 6.03
Dyke Road Woodruff Avenue 1015 MI15 1215 125 235 345 455 6.05
Seven Dials, Buckingham Place 1020 120 1220 130 240 350 500 610
Brighton Station 1022 22 1222 132 242 35 502 612
Clock Tower, Boots (stop N) 1025 M25 1225 135 245 355 505 615
Brighton Pier (stop N) 1029 129 1229 139* 249 3.59* 509 619*
West Pier 1032 132 1242 3.02 522

NOTES * = Terminates at Old Steine.

Brighton ® Stanmer Park or Ditchling Beacon

Ditchling Services 78, 79 are funded
Beacon &l by Brighton & Hove City

Ditchling Road/ b 3
Surrendon Road o Brighton & HoveCouncil - see page 14 for

@%*/.W City Council - gorgis,
@

5 Stanmer
Fiveways Village

(]
North
4 Moulsecoomb
.Qpen Market _Le"es .W. 78
Brighton

78 University
(The Avenue) Moulsecoomb

Brighton@-lqve

dreze y
toStanmer Park
us

=

Brighton

Brighton 78 Station
79_g#®

Srese up
to Ditchling Beacon
on the 79 bus

|fervices 78/79 are funded by Brighton & Hove City Council (see page 14) and The National Trust. Together with South Downs Joint Committee they form the ‘Breeze up|
o the Downs’ Partnership whose mission is to improve access by bus to popular downland destinations. For questions and comments please call 01273 292480.

Boxing Day 26 December 2011

route number 78 79 78 79 78 79  route number 78 719 78 719 78 719
am am pm pm am am pm pm
Old Steine (stop U) 10.00 1015 00 15 4.00 415 Ditchling Beacon Car Park 10.45 45 4.45
Brighton Station (stop A) 10.05 10.20 05 20 4.05 420 Ditchling Road,Upper Lodges 10.49 49 4.49
Open Market, Oxford Street 1012 10.27 1 27 412 427  Ditchling Road,Surrenden Road 10.52 52 4.52
Lewes Road, opp Bus Garage 1017 17 417 Fiveways, Ditchling Road 10.55 55 4.55
Brighton University, The Avenue 10.20 B 20 - 420 Stanmer Village Church 10.31 ® 3 - 431
Moulsecoomb, Coldean Lane 10.24 c 24 B 424 Stanmer Park Gates 10.34 c 34 B 434
Stanmer Park Gates 10.27 o 27 g 427 Moulsecoomb, Coldean Lane  10.38 38 g 438
Stanmer Village Church 1030 £ 430 Brighton UniversityThe Avenue 1042 < a 442
Fiveways, Ditchling Road 10.32 32 432 Lewes Road, Bus Garage 10.45 45 445
Ditchling Road, Surrenden Road 10.35 35 435  London Road,Shops (stop S) 10.50 1.00 50 00 450 5.00
Ditchling Road,Upper Lodges 10.38 38 438  Old Steine (stop U) 10.55 1.05 55 05 455 5.05
Ditchling Beacon Car Park 10.42 42 442  Brighton Station (stop A) 1.05 1.20 05 20 5.00* 510*
lNOTES * =By request only. ‘

Service 79 SAVER £4 tickets are only valid as far as Woodbourne Garage - they are not valid for travel to Ditchling Beacon. If you
are travelling to Ditchling Beacon you need to purchase a £6 SAVER or upgrade your £4 SAVER for £2.

BrightonsHove Brstimes WAMCrAV/AHIg AR €8



